10
86
36
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1086
1086
O
ff
ic

D1 Tapes for 1000+, 2000, 3500, 4500, 5000,
5500 and 100
All Order Codes19mm
All Order Codes12mm
All Order Codes9mm
All Order Codes6mm
20+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeTape Width
†Available until stocks are exhausted
729-63245811BlackWhite
729-62045810ClearWhite
729-61945808YellowBlack
729-60745807RedBlack
729-59045806BlueBlack
729-58945805WhiteRed
729-57745804WhiteBlue
729-56545803WhiteBlack
729-55345802ClearRed
729-54145801ClearBlue
729-53045800ClearBlack
19mm Tapes for 2000/5500
729-68145022SilverBlack
729-65645021BlackWhite
729-64445020ClearWhite
216-288.45019GreenBlack
216-276.45018YellowBlack
216-264.45017RedBlack
216-252.45016BlueBlack
216-240.45015WhiteRed
216-239.45014WhiteBlue
216-227.45013WhiteBlack
216-215.45012ClearRed
216-203.45011ClearBlue
216-197.45010ClearBlack
12mm Tapes for 1000+/2000/3500/4500/5000/5500 Pocket
667-06740919GreenBlack
667-05540918YellowBlack
667-04340917RedBlack